Groove Gages | Page 70Large Diameter Setmasters | Page 70
www.dorseymetrology.comSMA SERIES -ADJUSTABLE DIAMETER
SMVA SERIES- ADJUSTABLE DIAMETER/DEPTH
Anvil features .50" micrometer
style fine adjustment
Reversible end blocks
convert between ID
and OD
*Note: Companion to LDA,
LDDA, LDLTA, LBBSA, LDR, LDB,
and LDAR gages
Accomodates gaging
depth  0-2”
SMRA SERIES SETMASTER
This setmaster has the same features and capabilities as the SMA but
accommodates 4-12" of overall diameter and 0-1" depth adjustment to
accommodate LDRA 4-12, LDAR and Miget Read.
Reference restrictor nests gage
contact for setting alignment, .19"
wide restrictor is standard, other
sizes available
*Note: Companion to LDVA or other adjustable gages with gaging depths between 0-5". Both SMA and SMVA Series are available
with storage case.
SMVA setmasters offer the same features as the SMA Series setmasters except that they allow for vertical adjustment to
accomodate various gaging depths.
Adjustable hardened rest plates accommodate
0-5" gaging depths
SMA Series setmasters feature a precision ground steel rail as the rigid foundation for adjustability. These masters can be continuously reset for various dimensions.
Hardened steel
rest plates
MODEL # DIAMETER RANGE METRIC (mm)
SMA-12 6 to 12 150 to 300
SMA-18 12 to 18 150 to 300
SMA-24 18 to 24 301 to 460
SMA-30 24 to 30 301 to 460
SMA-36 30 to 36 461 to 610
SMA-42 36 to 42 461 to 610
SMA-48 42 to 48 611 to 760
SMA-54 48 to 54 611 to 760
SMA-60 54 to 60 761 to 915
MODEL #
INCH METRIC (mm)
RANGE RANGE
SMRA-4-12 4 to 12 100 to 300
MODEL # DIAMETER RANGE METRIC (mm)
SMVA-12 6 to 12 150 to 300
SMVA-18 12 to 18 150 to 300
SMVA-24 18 to 24 301 to 460
SMVA-30 24 to 30 301 to 460
SMVA-36 30 to 36 461 to 610
SMVA-42 36 to 42 461 to 610
SMVA-48 42 to 48 611 to 760
SMVA-54 48 to 54 611 to 760
SMVA-60 54 to 60 761 to 915